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2168

2380

627

2176 (2)

1150

1586

576 (2)

205 (2)

1396

575

155

92

1412 (3)

1395

918

1395

176

224

717

456

2150

1668

ACOSTA, P.J., RENWICK, WEBBER, OING, MOULTON, JJ.

640/12

380053/14

V712/06

805213/13

111627/11

307380/12

2824/14

152052/13

190087/14

028047/14

150/14

591/14

650777/15

5913N/11

302133/14

652308/14

3906/11

21937/15

4418/13

609/15

4004/10

652460/12

Thursday, September 14, 2017

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

PEOPLE V. RANDY SWINSON

US BANK NATIONAL V RICHARDS

M., PEGGY V MICHAEL O.

GILLERN V MAHONEY

LINHART V ROJAS

FLORES V 731 SOUTHERN

PEOPLE V. RUBEN DIAZ

BOARD OF MGRS V 34TH STREET ASSOC.

MILLER V BMW NORTH AMERICA

O., OMOBOLANLE V KEVIN J.

PEOPLE V. ASHLEY VENTURA

PEOPLE V. BRIAN HARLEY

CAR PARK SYSTEMS V ULL

PEOPLE V. MARIEL JAVIER

REYNOSO V GLOBAL MGMT

CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD V ACCESS PRIVATE

PEOPLE V. JAI ORTIZ

PEOPLE V. NELSON PAGAN

PEOPLE V. VALI GELZER

PEOPLE V. CRAIG NEWKIRK

PEOPLE V. ABRAHAM MONROY

ZACHARIUS V KENSINGTON PUBLISHING

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

12

10

10

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

12

10

10



